K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
I MBBS 2018 -2019 Batch

Practical Teaching Schedule Of Sept 2018
Date | Days Time | Batch | Teacher | Topic Teachers
03/09/2018 | Monday 2-4pm B DD Introduction to NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
Microscope
04/09/2018 | Tuesday 2-4pm & SSK Introduction to NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
Microscope
05/09/2018 | Wednesday | 2-4pm A RM Introduction to NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
Microscope
06/09/2018 | Thursday 2-4pm B TNM Behaviour of RBC | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
in different
tonicities
07/09/2018 | Friday 11-1pm, | C,A NSS Behaviour of RBC | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
2-4 pm DD in different
- tonicilites
0/09/2018 | Monday 2-4pm B SSK Hemocytometer NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
1/09/2018 | Tuesday 2-4pm C RM Hemocytometer NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
2/09/2018 | Wednesday | 2-4pm A TNM Hemocytometer NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
3/09/2018 | Thursday | 2-4pm Holiday
4/09/2018 | Friday 11-1pm, | CA NSS Hemocytometer NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
| 2-4pm RM
7/09/2018 | Monday 2-4pm B DD RBC Count NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
8/09/2018 | Tuesday 2-4pm G SSK RBC Count NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
9/09/2018 | Wednesday | 2-4pm A RM RBC Count NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
'0/09/2018 | Thursday 2-4pm B TNM RBC Count NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
'1/09/2018 | Friday 11-1pm, Holiday
2-4 pm
'4/09/2018 | Monday 2-4pm B NSS RBC Count NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
15/09/2018 | Tuesday 2-4pm C DD Estimation of Hb | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
'6/09/2018 | Wednesday | 2-4pm A SSK Estimation of Hb NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
17/09/2018 | Thursday 2-4pm B RM Estimation of Hb NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
'8/09/2018 | Friday 11-1pm, | C,A TNM Estimation of Hb NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
| 2-4pm NSS
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Theory Teaching Schedule of Sept 2018

K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

I MBBS 2018 -2019 Batch

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHERS | Signature
03/09/2018 | Monday 09-10AM | ORIENTATION
04/09/2018 | Tuesday 10-11AM | Stimulus & Receptors NSS L
05/09/2018 Wednesday | 08-09AM | Stimulus & Receptors NSS YA
05/09/2018 Wednesday | 10-11AM | Transport across CM TNM M
06/09/2018 | Thursday | 08-09AM [ Transport across CM | TNM M
06/09/2018 | Thursday | 04-05PM | Body fluids RM o -
07/09/2018 | Friday 09-10AM | RM P TNM TN
08/09/2018 | Saturday | 10-11AM | Blood SSK -
10/09/2018 | Monday 09-10AM | NMP DD DY
11/09/2018 | Tuesday 10-11AM | Blood SSK AL
11/09/2018 Tuesday 04-05PM Revision/Seminar ALL STAFF
12/09/2018 | Wednesday | 08-09AM | NMP DD
12/09/2018 | Wednesday | 10-11AM | NMP DD DY
13/09/2018 | Thursday | -=-e==--nee- HOLIDAY
14/09/2018 | Friday 09-10AM | Plasma proteins NSS OB
15/09/2018 | Saturday | 10-11AM | NMP DD D0~
17/09/2018 | Monday 09-10AM | Blood SSK e
18/09/2018 | Tuesday 10-11AM | NMP DD Y-
18/09/2018 Tuesday 04-05PM Revision ALL STAFF
19/09/2018 | Wednesday | 08-09AM | Blood SSK Y
19/09/2018 | Wednesday | 10-11AM | Body fluids NSS M
20/09/2018 Thursday | 08-09AM | Plasma proteins NSS N,
20/09/2018 | Thursday | 04-05PM | TEST ALL STAFF G
21/09/2018 | Friday | --=------ HOLIDAY
22/09/2018 | Saturday | 10-11AM | Blood SSK S
24/09/2018 | Monday 09-10AM | Blood RM (%
25/09/2018 | Tuesday 10-11AM | Blood RM (%
25/09/2018 Tuesday 04-05PM | Revision/Seminar ALL STAFF
26/09/2018 | Wednesday | 08-09AM | Blood RM N2
26/09/2018 | Wednesday | 10-11AM | Homeostasis NSS /%:
27/09/2018 | Thursday | 08-09AM | Cell junctions TNM N
27/09/2018 | Thursday | 04-05PM | TEST ALL STAFF B
28/09/2018 | Friday 09-10AM | Cell junctions TNM TANM
20/09/2018 | Saturday | 10-11AM | Blood RM o ' B
N2
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